 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C302N3-L
Issued Date : 2003.04.14
Revised Date : 201.06.22
Page No. : 1/6
BAT54N3/BAT54AN3/BAT54CN3/BAT54SN3  CYStek Product Specification
Small Signal Schottky (double) diodes
BAT54N3/BAT54AN3

Notes: 1.pulse test,   tp=380μs,duty cycle<2%.
2.pulse test,   tp=5ms,duty cycle<2%.
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping Marking
   BAT54N3-0-T1-G
SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package)
3000 pcs / Tape & Reel
JV3
BAT54AN3-0-T1-G B6
BAT54CN3-0-T1-G 5C
BAT54SN3-0-T1-G LD3
Environment friendly grade : S for RoHS compliant products, G for RoHS compliant and
green compound products
Packing spec, T1 : 3000 pcs / tape & reel, 7” reel
Product rank, zero for no rank products
Product name
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C302N3-L
Issued Date : 2003.04.14
Revised Date : 201.06.22
Page No. : 3/6
BAT54N3/BAT54AN3/BAT54CN3/BAT54SN3  CYStek Product Specification
Typical Characteristics
Recommended Soldering Footprint
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C302N3-L